



Genealogical Society

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Any interested person may become a member upon payment of annual dues. A joint membership shall consist of two people living at one address or receiving one publication. New_____ Renewal ____ **MEMBERSHIP \$12.00** Single ______ **\$14.00** Family – same address _____ Name(s): (1) _____ Address: City: _____ State: ____ Zip Code: _____ Phone: E-mail: Do we have permission to print your telephone number in our publications? Yes _____ No____ (1) Are you a member of Pioneer Families of Trumbull County? Yes _____ No ____ (2) Are you a member of Pioneer Families of Trumbull County? Yes ____ No ____ Are you a member of the Ohio Genealogical Society? Yes No MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO AND MAIL TO: **Trumbull County Genealogical Society** P O Box 309 Warren, OH 44482-0309 Please include a S.A.S.E. if you would like a membership card. Queries in Ancestry Trails Newsletter free to members. Non-members \$1.00 Must be on Trumbull County Research Are your surnames correct in the newsletter? Yes _____ No ____ Do you want to add names to the surname list? Yes _____ No ____ Do you want to delete name from the surname list? Yes _____ No ____ Surnames Researching: